DESIGNED &
MANUFACTURED
IN AUSTRALIA
Ex TUNNEL RAY
62W LED Conveyor/Area Light
Ex
 T
UN

support@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 fax. +613 9703 2408
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
PRODUCT COLOUR TEMPERATURE OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION
ExTNR CWT Cool White BW1 Batwing Type 1 MP Mains Powered
NWT Neutral White BW3 Batwing Type 3
WWT Warm White SY1 Symmetrical / Diffuser
AMB Amber
GRN Green
ExTNR   -   CWT   -   SY1   -   MP
PRODUCT COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION
COLOUR TEMPERATURES
1000K 2000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6000K 7000K 8000K
All colour temperatures are indicative. Some variation can occur.
AMBER
1800K – 2700K
NEUTRAL WHITE
3251K – 4250K
WARM WHITE
2700K – 3250K
COOL WHITE
≥ 4251K
-20 -10 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 800
Temperature (ºC)
10
0
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
P
ow
er
 (
W
)
Cool White
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE VS POWER
30
0
10
20
30
40
50
300165
Frequency (MHz)
A
m
p
lit
ud
e
(d
B
uV
/m
)
MINIMAL RADIATED EMI
AS/NZS CISPR15
Measured Signal
Ambient Signal
OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION SPACINGS
Spacing: 8 meters
Ave = 171 lux